
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Eek Barge Landing 548 days Tue 2/2/10 Thu 3/8/12
2 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Tue 2/2/10 Tue 2/2/10
3 Develop PMP 74 days Wed 2/3/10 Mon 5/17/10
11 Site Visit 1 day Mon 6/21/10 Mon 6/21/10
12 Trip Report 14 days Tue 6/22/10 Fri 7/9/10 11
13 Public Involvement 9 days Mon 6/21/10 Thu 7/1/10
15 Engineering and Design 393 days Tue 6/22/10 Thu 12/22/11
16 Surveys and Mapping 72 days Mon 7/12/10 Tue 10/19/10 12,17
17 Site Development 12 days Tue 6/22/10 Wed 7/7/10 11
18 Design 60 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 9/19/11 32
19 50% Design for PDT Review 5 days Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 18
20 50% Design for Chief Review 5 days Tue 9/27/11 Mon 10/3/11 19
21 Incorporate Comments 5 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 10/10/11 20
22 Meeting with Customer on Design 1 day Tue 10/11/11 Tue 10/11/11 21
23 Plans & Specs 25 days Wed 10/12/11 Tue 11/15/11 22
24 Plans&Specs, Incorporate Comments 5 days Wed 11/16/11 Tue 11/22/11 23
25 Final Design Package for PDT Review 5 days Wed 11/23/11 Tue 11/29/11 24
26 Review (ITR) 10 days Wed 11/30/11 Tue 12/13/11 25
27 Incorporate Comments 5 days Wed 12/14/11 Tue 12/20/11 26
28 PDT Review of Comments Incorporated 1 day Wed 12/21/11 Wed 12/21/11 27
29 Final Design Complete 1 day Thu 12/22/11 Thu 12/22/11 28
30 Chemical Sampling 41 days Thu 6/9/11 Thu 8/4/11
31 Site investigation 2 days Thu 6/9/11 Fri 6/10/11
32 Chemical results 20 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 7/8/11 31
33 Chemical Report 15 days Mon 7/11/11 Fri 7/29/11 32
34 Final Report 1 day Thu 8/4/11 Thu 8/4/11 33FS+3 days
35 Environmental (EA) 77 days Tue 9/20/11 Wed 1/4/12
36 Prepare documents 10 days Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/3/11 18,32
37 SHPO 30 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 11/14/11 36
38 F&W Coordination 30 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 11/14/11 36
39 Section 404(b)(1) Analysis 30 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 11/14/11 36
40 Record of Decision 30 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 11/14/11 36
41 Section 103 Evaluation 30 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 11/14/11 36
42 Statement of Findings 30 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 11/14/11 36
43 CZM Consistency 60 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 12/26/11 36
44 Draft Final 30 days Tue 10/4/11 Mon 11/14/11 36
45 Pre-NEPA Meeting with Customer 1 day Tue 11/15/11 Tue 11/15/11 44
46 Public Review 30 days Wed 11/16/11 Tue 12/27/11 45
47 Sign FONSI 6 days Wed 12/28/11 Wed 1/4/12 46
48 Real Estate 493 days Wed 2/3/10 Fri 12/23/11
49 Ownership Identification 15 days Wed 2/3/10 Tue 2/23/10 2
50 Obtain Permits for Construction 120 days Mon 7/11/11 Fri 12/23/11
51 From City 120 days Mon 7/11/11 Fri 12/23/11 32
52 State Tidelands 120 days Mon 7/11/11 Fri 12/23/11 32
53 Cost Estimate 66 days Tue 9/27/11 Tue 12/27/11
54 50% CWE 15 days Tue 9/27/11 Mon 10/17/11 19
55 95% CWE 10 days Wed 12/14/11 Tue 12/27/11 26
56 Project Complete 46 days Thu 1/5/12 Thu 3/8/12
57 Publication/Reproduction 5 days Thu 1/5/12 Wed 1/11/12 27,47,52,55
58 Copies to Customer and Community 5 days Thu 1/12/12 Wed 1/18/12 57
59 Physical Closeout 3 days Thu 1/19/12 Mon 1/23/12 58
60 Transfer of Remaining Funds 30 days Tue 1/24/12 Mon 3/5/12 59
61 Fiscal Closeout 3 days Tue 3/6/12 Thu 3/8/12 60
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